Student Technology Fee Request for 2003-04

Summary Sheet

Form Instructions: This form is to be submitted by the Vice President, Dean, or

Associate Provost of the responding organization, not individual departments.

Compile the information from your Project or Program Request Worksheets here.
List the projects in priority order, with the highest priority project listed first. Please

provide a running total of the requested amount.

Project/Program | COE Department Cost Running | Funding
Name Priority Total Source
Horizon Live 1 COE and UGA | $45,000 $45,000 STF —
Archiving and Project
Additional Seats Program
Request
Wireless Pilot: 2 COE $47,600 $92,600 STF —
Networking Project
Aderhold, Program
Ramsey, Rivers Request
Digital Learning: | 3 Instructional $10,762 $103,362 | STF —
Streaming Media Technology Project
Program
Request
Wireless Pilot— | 4 COE $19,100 $122,462 | STF —
10 Laptops Project
Program
Request
Math Education |5 Math Education | $37,501 $159,963 | STF —
Web Server Project
Upgrade, Program
Software and Request
Computers
Help Desk 6 OIT $28,855 $188,818 | STF —
Support Project
Personnel Program
Request
Technology 7 ETTC $30,000 $218,818 | STF —
Integration Project
Initiative: Pre- Program
Service Teachers Request
Digital Learning: | 8 Science $26,995 $245,813 | STF —
Science Education Project
Education Program
Request
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Promoting 9 Social Science $60,400 $306,213 | STF —

Advanced Department Project

Learning Program

Technologies in Request

Social Science

Teacher

Education

Digital Learning: | 10 Physical $23,095 $329,308 | STF —

Physical Education and Project

Education and Sports Studies Program

Sports Studies Request
$329,308.00 | $329,308

Special Needs COE Department Cost Running | Funding

Request Priority Total Source

Digital Learning: | 1 Communications | $18,837 $18,837 STF —

Technology to Sciences and Special

Support Disorders Needs

Communications Request

Sciences and

Disorders

Total $18,837 $18,837

COE Technology Plan

15




